
665~695W
210mm Cells All 
Black Mono PERC with MBB 
& Half-cut Technology

Quality Guarantee

Positive power tolerance (0~+5W) guaranteed

(up to 22.38%)

Slower power degradation

0.55% year 2-25

Solid PID resistance

Reduced resistive loss

Reduced hot spot risk

22.38%
Max Module Eff.

0~+5W
Positive Tolerance

91.2%

87.7%

84.5%

80.7%

98.0%

100%
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Sunpal Solar

WeChat

12- ear Warrant  for Materials and Processing

25- ear Warran for Extra Linear Power Output

+1.85%

+2.60%

+3.35%

84.80%



Electrical Characteristics

Model Number

Testing Condition

Maximum Power (Pmax/W)

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc/V)

Short Circuit Current (Isc/A)

Voltage at Maximum Power (Vmp/V)

Current at Maximum Power (Imp/A)

2

2

SP665M-66H

STC

665

18.58

38 35.5

SP670M-66H

STC

18.63

38.2

508

15.01

SP675M-66H

STC

18.68

512

15.05

SP680M-66H

STC

680

38.6

516

36.1

22.06

SP685M-66H

STC

685

38.8

520

15.13

36.3

22.38

SP695M-66H

STC

18.88

528

15.21

22.22

SP690M-66H

STC

18.83

36.5

I-V Curve

Current-Voltage Curve(SP670M-66H) Current-Voltage Curve(SP670M-66H)
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